9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-3:00

Success Series

Friday October 19, 2018

Meet & Greet
e Registration & coffee
Welcome & introduction
Specific Career Field Programming Discussion

e Medical Assistant, Medical Billing, Surgical Technologist

e Articulation, CTAGS, & One Year Option

e High School Articulation

e Surgical Technology Accreditation: CAAHEP (CST) vs NCCT
e Graduation rates/employment rates/certification rates

Break
Industry and/or ODE

e Partnerships

e OMIC Internship Grant — Medical Billing Specialist
e Rapids Grant/Sisters Health Foundation Grant

e Schoology Learning Management System

e [ssues & action plans

Lunch
Host facility tour

e Instructor involvement
e Special accomplishments

Round table discussion & dismissal

e Networking, information sharing, resources available
e Take away, next steps, actions items
e Additionals on exploration or host specific topic



