

Success Series

Friday October 19, 2018

9:00-9:15	Meet & Greet
	Registration & coffee
9:15-9:30	Welcome & introduction
9:30-10:00	Specific Career Field Programming Discussion
	 Medical Assistant, Medical Billing, Surgical Technologist Articulation, CTAGS, & One Year Option High School Articulation Surgical Technology Accreditation: CAAHEP (CST) vs NCCT Graduation rates/employment rates/certification rates
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-11:00	Industry and/or ODE
	 Partnerships OMIC Internship Grant – Medical Billing Specialist Rapids Grant/Sisters Health Foundation Grant Schoology Learning Management System Issues & action plans
11:00-12:00	Lunch
12:00-1:00	Host facility tour
	Instructor involvementSpecial accomplishments
1:00-3:00	Round table discussion & dismissal
	 Networking, information sharing, resources available Take away, next steps, actions items Additionals on exploration or host specific topic